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Questions

Triangle is a figure.

Which of them is the factor of 647

N —— is a symbol or name tha stands for a number.

A sphere is a 3- dimensional solid object, it has.

Line that divides an object into two indentical pleces is called.

Rectangle is a figure.

How many types of variables are there

The collection of any information or fact is called.

A bermouth holst introduced integer in the year

The figures that have only length are called.

The sum of the aras of all the faces of any 3- dimenstional solid is known as in.

.............. is 3D figure

Which of them is the list of prime numbers.

A polygon is a closed shpe which has......... straight edges.

There are ......... edges of cylinder.

Answers Choice
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Numeral
Square
Number line

. Absolute value

. 6 surfaces , 12 edges , 8 vertices.
. 0 surfaces, 0 edges , 1 verties

0 surfaces, 0 edges, 0 vertices
6 surfaces, 2 edges, 0 vertices.

. Perpendicular line
. Mirror line

Segment
Hypotenuse
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1-
2.
3-
4-
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Frequncy
interval
Data

. Information

1562
1563
1564
1565

1- Dimensional figures
2- Dimensional figures
3- Dimenstional figures

. Special figures

Surface area
Circumference
Volume

. Diameter

Line
Square
Sphere
None

9,19,29

19,29,37
20,19,30
20,37,49

One
Two

Three
Three or more
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There ae............... edges of cube

The numerical value of -345 is

______________ is 3D figure.

A point where two lines intreesect each other is called.

The absolute value of a number is its distance from
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-345
34
3405

Triangle
Squrare

Line

. Corner point
. Centre point

. None of these
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