

## Math 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Triangle is a figure.	A. 2- D B. 3- D C. 0 - D D. 4- D
2	Which of them is the factor of 64?	A. 8 B. 9 C. 10 D. 11
3	A is a symbol or name tha stands for a number.	A. Numeral B. Square C. Number line D. Absolute value
4	A sphere is a 3- dimensional solid object, it has.	A. 6 surfaces , 12 edges , 8 vertices. B. 0 surfaces, 0 edges , 1 verties C. 0 surfaces, 0 edges, 0 vertices D. 6 surfaces, 2 edges, 0 vertices.
5	Line that divides an object into two indentical pleces is called.	A. Perpendicular line B. Mirror line C. Segment D. Hypotenuse
6	Rectangle is a figure.	A. 1- D B. 2- D C. 3-D D. 4-D
7	How many types of variables are there	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
8	The collection of any information or fact is called.	A. Frequncy B. interval C. Data D. Information
9	A bermouth holst introduced integer in the year	A. 1562 B. 1563 C. 1564 D. 1565
10	The figures that have only length are called.	A. 1- Dimensional figures B. 2- Dimensional figures C. 3- Dimenstional figures D. Special figures
11	The sum of the aras of all the faces of any 3- dimenstional solid is known as in.	A. Surface area B. Circumference C. Volume D. Diameter
12	is 3D figure	A. Line B. Square C. Sphere D. None
13	Which of them is the list of prime numbers.	A. 9,19,29 B. 19,29,37 C. 20,19,30 D. 20,37,49
14	A polygon is a closed shpe which has straight edges.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Three or more
15	There are edges of cylinder.	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8

16	There ae edges of cube	A. 6 B. 8 C. 10 D. 12
17	The numerical value of -345 is	A. 345 B345 C. 34 D. 3405
18	is 3D figure.	A. Triangle B. Squrare C. Hemisphere D. Line
19	A point where two lines intreesect each other is called.	<ul><li>A. Corner point</li><li>B. Centre point</li><li>C. Point of intersect</li><li>D. None of these</li></ul>
20	The absolute value of a number is its distance from	A1 B. 0 C. 1 D. 2